22
Model 410
shown in the
4107 bench
support
Axial Probe—The axial probe has the Hall
sensor mounted perpendicular to the probe
axis and measures magnetic fields parallel

Power: 4 AA battery operated (battery life > 160 h)
Approval: CE mark
Ordering Information
Part number
410-SCT	 410 in soft case with a
	 transverse probe
410-SCA	 410 in soft case with an axial probe
410-SCAT	 410 in soft case with a
	 transverse and axial probe
410-HCAT	 410 in a hard case with a
	 transverse and axial probe
Accessories included
MST-410/MSA-410	 Transverse and/or axial probe
MPEC-410-3	 Extension cable